PBD(Ka) Series Ka-Band, Single-Range, Remote Mounted Block Down
Converters
BDC Module Ka-Band input (GHz) L-Band out (MHz)
Standard Rx band coverage
PBD1770 17.7-18.7 950-1950
PBD1820 18.2-19.2 950-1950
PBD1870 18.7-19.7 950-1950
PBD1890 18.9-19.6 950-1650
PBD1920 19.2-20.2 950-1950
PBD1950 19.5-20.2 950-1650
PBD1970 19.7-20.2 950-1450
PBD2020 20.2-21.2 950-1950
PBD2140 21.4-22.0 950-1550
Tx band coverage for ground test & ranging applications
(consult factory with any specific filtering requirements);
PBD2750 27.5-28.5 950-1950
PBD2830 28.3-29.1 950-1750
PBD2850 28.5-29.5 950-1950
PBD2900 29.0-30.0 950-1950
PBD2950 29.5-30.0 950-1450
PBD3100 30.0-31.0 950-1950
For other non-standard frequency requirements and multi-band solutions, please contact the factory.
For equivalent rack mount units, please see IBDH(Ka) series datasheets.
The PBD(Ka) series remote mounted, block down converter units from Peak Communications are